
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FR-2017-
00006

02/10/2
017

ALFORD-ORECCHIO, 
STEVEN Defendant

THE COUNTY OF vs. ALFORD-
ORECCHIO, STEVEN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00182

02/10/2
017

ANSIEL, 
RONALD Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ANSIEL, RONALD JR.

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00029

02/10/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, ISRAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00030

02/10/2
017

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00010

02/10/2
017

CLEASON, 
JESSICA Defendant

OLIVER, MARK J vs. 
CLEASON, JESSICA

ADMINISTRATIVE 
ORDER

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00030

02/10/2
017

COLE, 
DARRELL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00183

02/10/2
017

COLLINS, TERRI 
LYNN Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
COLLINS, TERRI LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00029

02/10/2
017

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, ISRAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00030

02/10/2
017

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00184

02/10/2
017

HOLLISTER, MARK 
J. Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, KEVIN SCOTT

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00185

02/10/2
017

HORTON, RONALD 
BRUCE Defendant

PECAN PLACE APARTMENTS 
vs. HORTON, RONALD BRUCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER $1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00029

02/10/2
017

MEDINA, 
ISRAEL Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, ISRAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00029

02/10/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, ISRAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00030

02/10/2
017

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FP-2017-
00010

02/10/2
017

OLIVER, MARK J Plaintiff
OLIVER, MARK J vs. 
CLEASON, JESSICA

ADMINISTRATIVE 
ORDER

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700010
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700010
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700185
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700185
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700010
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFP++1700010
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00185

02/10/2
017

PECAN PLACE 
APARTMENTS Plaintiff

PECAN PLACE APARTMENTS 
vs. HORTON, RONALD BRUCE

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER 
$1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FR-2017-
00006

02/10/2
017

SAN 
BERNARDINO Plaintiff

THE COUNTY OF vs. ALFORD-
ORECCHIO, STEVEN

CHILD SUPPORT

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00029

02/10/2
017

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MEDINA, ISRAEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

CS-2017-
00030

02/10/2
017

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
COLE, DARRELL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00184

02/10/2
017

STEPHENS, KEVIN 
SCOTT Defendant

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, KEVIN SCOTT

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER 
$1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00182

02/10/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
ANSIEL, RONALD JR.

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER 
$1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00183

02/10/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
COLLINS, TERRI LYNN

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER 
$1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

SC-2017-
00184

02/10/2
017

TENANTS IN MIND 
LLC Plaintiff

TENANTS IN MIND LLC vs. 
STEPHENS, KEVIN SCOTT

FORCIBLE ENTRY & 
DETAINER UNDER 
$1500

Kay 
(Ponca 
City)

FR-2017-
00006

02/10/2
017

THE COUNTY OF Plaintiff
THE COUNTY OF vs. ALFORD-
ORECCHIO, STEVEN

CHILD SUPPORT

http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700183
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700182
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700184
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700030
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PCS++1700029
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PFR++1700006
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700185
http://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036P&casekey=036PSC++1700185
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
http://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

